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240
220
108
242
115
268
282
336
199

26
12

143
235
369

10,105

179
61

486
403

1,100
1,337
1,714

886
1,395
21,535

1,729
721
344
410
393
417
371
413
947

2017年

748
790

1,261
862
390
702
536

1,089
761
573

1,348
2,092

696
530

1,184
652

386
851
185
406
392
227
200
247
223
79

233
113
260
294
316
192
142

1,165
650
492
421

1,023
1,293
1,738

937
1,795
21,680

1,652
727
267
419
402
388
460

大田区
世田谷区
渋谷区
中野区

墨田区
江東区
品川区
目黒区

新宿区
文京区
台東区

2018年

648

港区
823

1,219
871
405
757
424

1,038
786
512

1,445
2,052

653
533

昭島市
調布市
町田市

小金井市

武蔵野市
三鷹市
青梅市
府中市

江戸川区
２３区計

八王子市
立川市

板橋区
練馬区
足立区
葛飾区

杉並区
豊島区
北区

荒川区

-182 -0.6

稲城市
羽村市

あきる野市

清瀬市
東久留米市

武蔵村山市

多摩市

国立市
福生市
狛江市

東大和市

小平市
日野市

東村山市
国分寺市

257
381

9,699
196
60
56
32

344
26

278
13

+66
+13島部計

郡部計

+25.0

注）＊＊＊欄は、前年の数値がゼロを示す。
+1.1 15 12 +3841 832 +9

128 152 -24 -15.8

発生件数

合計 31,749 31,931

高速道路上

区市町村
0 5 10 15 20

千代田区 

中央区 

港区 

新宿区 

文京区 

台東区 

墨田区 

江東区 

品川区 

目黒区 

大田区 

世田谷区 

渋谷区 

中野区 

杉並区 

豊島区 

北区 

荒川区 

板橋区 

練馬区 

足立区 

葛飾区 

江戸川区 

八王子市 

立川市 

武蔵野市 

三鷹市 

青梅市 

府中市 

昭島市 

調布市 

町田市 

小金井市 

小平市 

日野市 

東村山市 

国分寺市 

国立市 

福生市 

狛江市 

東大和市 

清瀬市 

東久留… 

武蔵村… 

多摩市 

稲城市 

羽村市 

あきる野市 

西東京市 

瑞穂町 

日の出町 

檜原村 

奥多摩町 

島部 

高速道路 

（人） 区市町村別死者の状態別 

四輪車乗車中 
二輪車乗車中 
自転車乗用中 
歩行中 
その他 
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